Position

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

W W INNNNNNMNNNNNRRPRRREPRRRRRP R
R O WOWNOOUDNWNREROWOVWOWNOOUDMWNLERO

Number

Under 13 Results - Race 5 - Victoria Park

First
124 Harry
116 Oliver
128 Ryder
115 Daniel
130 Toby
112 Kamal
164 Pia
137 Teddy
108 Henry
122 Stephen
167 Faye
113 Sid
100 Henry
144 Charlie
174 Tess
104 Samuel
168 Ella
158 Austin
105 NJ

101 Harry
180 Emily
132 Caio
103 Henry
141 Jayden
129 Aiden
170 Darcey
151 Emilia
150 Lily
154 Connie
102 Joe
152 Alexandra

Last
Stockhill
Brown
Islam
Arnold
Long
Ricketts
Trautmansdorf
Newson
Gillman

Ng

Owers
Smith
Brown
Howes
Noblet
Silver
Traynor
Grey
Strydom
Burrell
Nicholls
Smithson-Zipfel
Hurley
McDermott
Buckley
MacKenzie
Ayrton
Abbott
Stubbs
Davies
Chance

Age Cat
ui3B
u13B
Ui3B
U13B
ui3B
ui13B
U13G
ui3B
Ui3B
U13B
U13G
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13G
U13B
U13G
U13B
Ui3B
U13B
U13G
U13B
U13B
U13B
u13B
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13B
U13G

Club Time

WG 00:12:29
WG 00:12:32
IL 00:12:43
WG 00:13:02
EM 00:13:18
OH 00:13:19
OH 00:13:19
WG 00:13:31
OH 00:13:48
WG 00:13:55
WG 00:13:56
OH 00:13:58
LO 00:14:14
WG 00:14:18
WG 00:14:31
LO 00:14:34
WG 00:14:47
OH 00:14:52
LO 00:15:20
LO 00:15:40
LO 00:16:08
EM  00:16:09
LO 00:17:02
IL 00:17:15
LO 00:17:25
WG 00:17:46
LO 00:17:55
LO 00:18:53
LO 00:20:04
LO 00:20:15
LO 00:20:16



